
Statistik - 3. Lauf am 03.12.2015 - 6 x 3 Minuten

Name Runden ø Runden ø Zeit Abstand zum Abstand zum Punkte Prozent

(min.) (Runde) Vordermann Platz 1

1. Sven Ti. 115.60 6.42 9.34 20.00 100.00

2. Thomas Or. 114.86 6.38 9.40 0.74 0.74 18.00 99.36

3. Thomas Gr. 113.59 6.31 9.51 1.27 2.01 16.00 98.26

4. Thomas La. 111.18 6.18 9.71 2.41 4.42 14.00 96.18

5. Torsten Lü. 110.25 6.13 9.80 0.93 5.35 12.00 95.37

6. Marc Be. 110.15 6.12 9.80 0.10 5.45 10.00 95.29

7. Andreas Da. 108.15 6.01 9.99 2.00 7.45 9.00 93.56

8. Michael Do. 106.70 5.93 10.12 1.45 8.90 8.00 92.30

9. Stephan Ha. 103.70 5.76 10.41 3.00 11.90 7.00 89.71

10. Andreas Pe. 101.80 5.66 10.61 1.90 13.80 6.00 88.06


